
STREven® is a high quality FSC® certified range of veneered  
MDF products, combining popular ex stock veneer ranges with a 
quick turnaround individual service for specialist requirements, 
from large scale projects down to just a few boards.

High Quality Veneered MDF FSC®

•	�All products made from UK sourced high quality  
MDF substrate 

•	�FSC® chain of custody certification for all core and  
face products

•	�Mid-size packs, with protective packaging and integrated 
bearers, ideal for merchant stockists 

•	�Wide range of Oak, Black Walnut and Ash options available 
from stock

•	�Other veneers including Cherry, Steamed Beech and Maple  
also available

•	�Full bespoke special products service with quick order  
turnaround

•	�Real wood edging tape available to match all ex stock  
veneer species

Features and Benefits

Available 
now  

ex stock

6	 2440 x 1220	 30

10	 2440 x 1220	 30

13	 2440 x 1220	 30

13	 3050 x 1220	 30

16	 2440 x 1220	 30

16	 3050 x 1220	 30

19	 2440 x 1220	 25

19	 3050 x 1220	 25

26	 2440 x 1220	 25

Thickness mm	 Size mm	 Boards per Pack

Current range and packing

www.falcon-timber.com A Consolidated Timber Holdings Group Company

For more details and technical information about any of our products 
please get in touch with your nearest Falcon Timber Depot.

Falcon Timber
Reliable, high-quality products, competitive pricing 
and a nationwide delivery service.

Falcon Timber Ltd reserves the right to alter specifications without notice.

Birmingham	 E	 birmingham@falcon-timber.com 
Gateshead	 E	 gateshead@falcon-timber.com 
Haydock	 E	 haydock@falcon-timber.com 	
High Wycombe	 E	 highwycombe@falcon-timber.com
Leeds	 E	 leeds@falcon-timber.com 	  
Nottingham 	 E	 nottingham@falcon-timber.com 	
Tilbury	 E	 tilbury@falcon-timber.com T	03003 731 110
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PRODUCT FOCUS

FSC® Certificate Products 
available upon request

https://www.falcon-timber.com
https://www.facebook.com/falcontimberltd
https://twitter.com/Falcontimberltd
https://www.linkedin.com/company/falcontimberltd/
https://www.instagram.com/falcontimber/
https://www.cth.co.uk
https://www.falcon-timber.com/streven/

